
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
23 
18 

4 
3 

11 
12 
10 
19 

2 
24 

9 
14 
20 
21 
13 
15 

6 
7 

Name 
RATM 
F.A. MAR 
CLUBE OGMA 1 
PG KART 
LIGHT SPEED 
AVL/KMED 
KOTAS TEAM 
CLUBE OGMA 2 
E S C U D E R IA C A ST ELO  B R A N C O  
FOX J.R. 
OS ÚLTIMOS 
PAINT IN TIME 
KARTUGAS 
JRS 
KART OLD SCHOOL RACING 
LARGHETTO 
RV TEAM 
TEAM GC 

Best Tm 
1:00.043 
1:00.392 
1:00.586 
1:00.633 
1:00.681 
1:00.692 
1:00.935 
1:01.046 
1:01.396 
1:01.497 
1:01.620 
1:01.639 
1:01.659 
1:01.665 
1:01.852 
1:01.899 
1:02.412 
1:03.109 

In Lap 
13 
10 

6 
14 
14 
14 
12 

6 
7 

13 
6 
7 
4 
3 

12 
10 

6 
4 

Diff 

0.349 
0.543 
0.590 
0.638 
0.649 
0.892 
1.003 
1.353 
1.454 
1.577 
1.596 
1.616 
1.622 
1.809 
1.856 
2.369 
3.066 

Last Tm 
1:01.416 
1:02.005 
1:01.375 
1:00.633 
1:00.823 
1:00.692 
1:02.304 
1:01.119 
1:01.743 
1:01.570 
1:02.722 
1:01.689 
1:02.566 
1:02.394 
1:01.852 
1:02.279 
1:04.614 
1:03.394 

Class 
BIREL 270cc 
BIREL 270cc 
BIREL 270cc 
BIREL 270cc 
BIREL 270cc 
BIREL 270cc 
BIREL 270cc 
BIREL 270cc 
BIREL 270cc 
BIREL 270cc 
BIREL 270cc 
BIREL 270cc 
BIREL 270cc 
BIREL 270cc 
BIREL 270cc 
BIREL 270cc 
BIREL 270cc 
BIREL 270cc 

Nat/State 
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KIRO 2 ABRIL 

NACIONAL KART 

CORRIDA II 

Qualifying started at 13:03:58 

CIRCUITO 1B 1,107 km 

02-04-2017 10:16 

 CONVÍVIO S. SILVESTRE - 18 DEZEMBRO -  EQ. 2/5 PILOTOS
KIRO - Kartódromo do Oeste
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